A01
A02
AO03
AO4
AO05
A06
A07
A08
A09
A10
All
Al12
Al3
Al4
Al5
Al6
Al7
Al18
A19
A20
A21
A22
A23
A24
A25
A26
A27
A28

Coupe Abricor 2018 : Etat des inscriptions au 14 mars 2018

Equipes inscrites pour le

lundi 26 mars 2018

Renault EBR
Groupe CA
Renault ARGR
BDF

BDF

BDF

BDF

BDF

BDF

BDF

Justice
Justice
Justice
Justice

Total

SNCF

Groupe Prologue
Groupe Prologue
Thales SA
Natixis
Groupe CA
Thales CS
CESI

Natixis
Natixis
Natixis

ISAMBERT Jacques
DAVID Eliane
KEMLER Michelle
AUNEVEUX Nicolas
RONDEPIERRE Nicole
BAUDRY Paul

NOGET Monique
LIGERON Raymond
FOUASSIER Roberte
LE CLERC Patrick
LAMOTTE Philippe
MAILLARD Jean-René
COTTINET Marie
RICHAUD Catherine
URIER Shoko
PANOUSE Bertrand
ROMBAUT QOdile
LOISIER Guy
COURSAGET Jacques
GUYON Eric

ROCHE Isabelle
SABOURIN Yves
ROSSI Alain

BONDY Elisabeth
PAILLARD Didier
DESENS-DUBOQY Alain
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Equipes inscrites pour les 1/8e

du lundi 28 mai 2018

Cco1
Co2
Co3
co4
Co5
Co6
Co7

~+

BO1
B02
BO3
BO4
BO5
BO6
BO7
BO8
BO9
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16
B17
B18
B19
B20
B21
B22
B23
B24
B25
B26
B27
B28

Equipes inscrites pour les 1/8e

D01
D02
D03
D04
D05
D06
D07

Equipes inscrites pour le

mardi 27 mars 2018

BDF

Total

Dassault Aviation
Dassault Aviation
Dassault Aviation
Air France
Médecins
Demeure Historique
Renault ARGR
Thales CS

Areva

Groupe CA
Groupe CA
bpi-France

Nokia

Nokia

MARTINI Didier
DECROUX Paul
LEFEUVRE Francoise
SAUREL Gérard

DUONG Brigitte

de VASSAL Anne-Marie
VINCENT Patrick

PERY Pierre

PIVET Loic

ALBOU Pierre
TEMBOURET Jean-Claude
ANCIAUX Bernard
WIMILLE Christian
NOUSBAUM Frangois
SIMON André
JONCOUR-CHAPUIS Béryl

du mardi 29 mai 2018

EN Paris

AUBONNET Brigitte
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